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Prueba Num. 12
50m Libre femenino Eliminatorias
Clase S2
1. Sara Carracelas Garcia (S2) C.D. Dordoka 01:29,38 601

Clase S3
1. Amaia Zuazua del Estal (S3) Aquatic Campanar 01:20,53 376
2. Sonia Garcia Lara (S3) C.N. Badia 01:26,48 304
3. Maria Nazareth Siso Pablos (S3) Ademi Tenerife 01:57,40 121

Clase S4
1. Elisabet Villarroya Escuin (S4) CAI Deporte Adaptado 01:17,61 129
2. Paz Monserrat Blasco (S4) CAI Deporte Adaptado 01:18,45 124
3. Marta Hdez Lozano (S4) Natación Hermano Pedro 01:23,93 102
4. Anna Ortiz Sanchis (S4) Aquatic Campanar 01:29,57 83

Clase S5
1. Teresa Perales Fernandez (S5) Deportivo Asser 00:37,05 949 NR
2. Noelia Garcia Martin (S5) CDM Los Cachalotes 00:55,29 285

Clase S6
1. Sara Gila Tierno (S6) C.N. Alcorcon 00:46,18 474
2. Claudia Antuña Galán (S6) Handisport Oviedo 00:53,91 298

Clase S7
1. Dacil Cabrera Flores (S7) Ademi Tenerife 00:40,11 627
2. Vanessa Carrasco Marcos (S7) Kemen 00:44,68 454
3. Laura Baez Pulido (S7) C.N. Las Palmas 00:50,67 311
4. Patricia Caballero Bergel (S7) C.N. Alcorcon 00:52,08 286

Clase S10
1. Esther Morales Fernández (S10) Club Natació Voltor Balear 00:32,00 702
2. Ana Rubio Zavala (S10) Konporta Kirol Elkartea 00:33,25 625
3. Beatriz Álvarez Valderrama (S10) Coda Huelva 00:36,93 456

No presentado
Veronica Ruiz Alarcon 1901(S10) C.N. Buceo Hellin

Clase S13
1. Begoña Curero Sastre (S13) Am Gramanet 00:32,82 580
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Prueba Num. 12
50m Libre femenino Finales
Clasificacion Final
A-Final
1. Teresa Perales Fernandez Deportivo Asser 949
2. Esther Morales Fernández Club Natació Voltor Balear 702
3. Dacil Cabrera Flores Ademi Tenerife 627
4. Ana Rubio Zavala Konporta Kirol Elkartea 625
5. Sara Carracelas Garcia C.D. Dordoka 601
6. Begoña Curero Sastre Am Gramanet 580
7. Sara Gila Tierno C.N. Alcorcon 474
8. Beatriz Álvarez Valderrama Coda Huelva 456

B-Final
9. Vanessa Carrasco Marcos Kemen 454
10. Amaia Zuazua del Estal Aquatic Campanar 376
11. Laura Baez Pulido C.N. Las Palmas 311
12. Sonia Garcia Lara C.N. Badia 304
13. Claudia Antuña Galán Handisport Oviedo 298
14. Patricia Caballero Bergel C.N. Alcorcon 286
15. Noelia Garcia Martin CDM Los Cachalotes 285
16. Elisabet Villarroya Escuin CAI Deporte Adaptado 129

Reservas
17. Paz Monserrat Blasco CAI Deporte Adaptado 124
18. Maria Nazareth Siso Pablos Ademi Tenerife 121


